
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/18/21 to 03/26/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/18/21 to 03/26/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/18/21 to 03/26/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 4394.1250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 270.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.69% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.10%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3166.8438 / $ 

390.1869
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11245.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 72.07% / 8.88%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(4164.81%)

Gross Profit $ 14639.9336 Total Trades 51

Gross Loss ($ 10245.8086) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 2.407 Winning Rate 37.25%

Profit Factor 1.429 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.281 / 0.269

Avg Winning Trade 770.5228 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (320.1815) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 86.1593 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 3420.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 904.7266) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1696.8750 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 270.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.65% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.10%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4766.0313 / $ 

373.1715
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11245.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 280.87% / 21.99%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(4164.81%)

Gross Profit $ 7979.6602 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 6282.7852) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.540 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.270 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.075 / 0.180

Avg Winning Trade 797.9660 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (314.1393) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 56.5625 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 3419.9922 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 904.7266) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 2697.2500 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 270.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.03% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.10%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2160.5938 / $ 

470.0434
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11245.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 80.10% / 17.43%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(4164.81%)

Gross Profit $ 6660.2773 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 3963.0273) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.241 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 1.681 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.614 / 0.389

Avg Winning Trade 740.0308 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (330.2523) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 128.4405 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1670.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 570.2773) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/22/2021 06:42 Buy 12971.7500 03/22/2021 07:13 12987.3350 296.6992 296.6992 31

2 03/22/2021 07:27 Buy 13024.7500 03/22/2021 08:45 13078.0459 1050.9219 1347.6211 78

3 03/22/2021 09:03 Buy 13093.0000 03/22/2021 10:01 13142.4453 973.9102 2321.5313 58

4 03/22/2021 10:34 Sell 13128.7500 03/22/2021 10:39 13134.8496 (136.9922) 2184.5391 5

5 03/22/2021 11:30 Buy 13145.0000 03/22/2021 11:37 13134.5713 (223.5820) 1960.9570 7

6 03/22/2021 11:38 Buy 13145.0000 03/22/2021 12:06 13135.5000 (205.0039) 1755.9531 28

7 03/22/2021 12:33 Sell 13102.7500 03/22/2021 12:59 13070.7500 624.9844 2380.9375 26

8 03/23/2021 07:22 Buy 13109.0000 03/23/2021 07:30 13101.9238 (156.5234) 2224.4141 8

9 03/23/2021 08:05 Buy 13126.0000 03/23/2021 08:28 13150.0000 464.9922 2689.4063 23

10 03/23/2021 08:57 Sell 13107.5000 03/23/2021 09:01 13121.3223 (291.4453) 2397.9609 4

11 03/23/2021 09:11 Sell 13097.5000 03/23/2021 09:23 13108.2500 (229.9922) 2167.9688 12

12 03/23/2021 09:34 Sell 13081.2500 03/23/2021 09:46 13105.4512 (499.0234) 1668.9453 12

13 03/23/2021 10:19 Buy 13140.7500 03/23/2021 10:22 13123.0264 (369.4805) 1299.4648 3

14 03/23/2021 10:57 Sell 13084.0000 03/23/2021 11:10 13092.2500 (179.9961) 1119.4688 13

15 03/23/2021 11:34 Buy 13117.2500 03/23/2021 11:40 13094.8701 (462.5977) 656.8711 6

16 03/23/2021 12:08 Sell 13047.7500 03/23/2021 12:47 13028.9375 361.2539 1018.1250 39

17 03/24/2021 06:46 Sell 13006.7500 03/24/2021 07:36 12956.2500 995.0000 2013.1250 50

18 03/24/2021 08:00 Buy 13011.0000 03/24/2021 08:20 13008.7500 (60.0000) 1953.1250 20

19 03/24/2021 08:25 Buy 13040.0000 03/24/2021 08:31 13015.7520 (499.9609) 1453.1641 6

20 03/24/2021 09:01 Sell 12960.2500 03/24/2021 09:09 12979.5293 (400.5938) 1052.5703 8

21 03/24/2021 09:25 Sell 12956.0000 03/24/2021 09:29 12979.7500 (490.0078) 562.5625 4

22 03/24/2021 09:47 Sell 12943.7500 03/24/2021 10:19 12905.5000 750.0000 1312.5625 32

23 03/24/2021 10:42 Sell 12907.5000 03/24/2021 10:47 12919.7500 (260.0000) 1052.5625 5

24 03/24/2021 10:56 Buy 12936.7500 03/24/2021 11:02 12924.5000 (260.0000) 792.5625 6

25 03/24/2021 11:07 Buy 12932.2500 03/24/2021 11:25 12924.2500 (175.0000) 617.5625 18

26 03/24/2021 11:39 Sell 12900.7500 03/24/2021 11:49 12912.0000 (240.0000) 377.5625 10

27 03/24/2021 11:54 Sell 12874.2500 03/24/2021 12:59 12790.0000 1670.0000 2047.5625 65

28 03/25/2021 06:46 Buy 12791.5000 03/25/2021 06:50 12747.0137 (904.7266) 1142.8359 4

29 03/25/2021 06:59 Buy 12789.0000 03/25/2021 07:15 12783.2500 (129.9922) 1012.8438 16

30 03/25/2021 07:40 Sell 12724.0000 03/25/2021 08:28 12662.4248 1216.5039 2229.3477 48

31 03/25/2021 08:47 Sell 12639.0000 03/25/2021 08:56 12666.7637 (570.2773) 1659.0703 9

32 03/25/2021 09:08 Buy 12719.7500 03/25/2021 09:37 12741.6436 422.8633 2081.9336 29

33 03/25/2021 09:40 Buy 12746.2500 03/25/2021 10:00 12746.2129 (15.7383) 2066.1953 20

34 03/25/2021 10:14 Buy 12774.2500 03/25/2021 10:21 12736.5127 (769.7539) 1296.4414 7

35 03/25/2021 10:56 Sell 12716.2500 03/25/2021 11:20 12695.0898 408.1992 1704.6406 24

36 03/25/2021 11:27 Sell 12672.5000 03/25/2021 11:35 12693.5469 (435.9375) 1268.7031 8

37 03/25/2021 11:51 Buy 12744.2500 03/25/2021 12:14 12774.4092 588.1836 1856.8867 23

38 03/25/2021 12:16 Buy 12793.7500 03/25/2021 12:19 12781.0000 (269.9961) 1586.8906 3

39 03/25/2021 12:33 Buy 12794.2500 03/25/2021 12:35 12767.0000 (560.0000) 1026.8906 2

40 03/25/2021 12:40 Buy 12809.2500 03/25/2021 12:55 12784.0078 (519.8438) 507.0469 15

41 03/26/2021 06:30 Buy 12770.0000 03/26/2021 07:01 12796.9238 523.4766 1030.5234 31

42 03/26/2021 07:29 Buy 12827.0000 03/26/2021 07:50 12833.5000 115.0078 1145.5313 21

43 03/26/2021 08:18 Sell 12791.7500 03/26/2021 08:33 12788.4766 50.4688 1196.0000 15

44 03/26/2021 08:57 Buy 12830.5000 03/26/2021 09:02 12817.5752 (273.4961) 922.5039 5

45 03/26/2021 09:27 Buy 12833.2500 03/26/2021 09:46 12840.1807 123.6094 1046.1133 19

46 03/26/2021 09:47 Buy 12850.5000 03/26/2021 09:55 12841.1426 (202.1523) 843.9609 8

47 03/26/2021 10:15 Buy 12852.0000 03/26/2021 10:25 12849.5391 (64.2109) 779.7500 10

48 03/26/2021 10:27 Buy 12858.7500 03/26/2021 10:32 12851.4629 (160.7422) 619.0078 5

49 03/26/2021 11:04 Sell 12783.2500 03/26/2021 11:28 12753.3066 583.8594 1202.8672 24

50 03/26/2021 11:46 Sell 12723.0000 03/26/2021 11:52 12733.6875 (228.7422) 974.1250 6

51 03/26/2021 12:05 Buy 12790.5000 03/26/2021 12:59 12962.2500 3420.0000 4394.1250 54
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